
電話番号

FAX番号

990-0041

990-0825

992-0012

997-0035

998-0044

996-0002

995-0033

990-0024

994-0075

990-2473

990-8681

990-2351

990-2351

990-0828

990-0821

990-0047

90
独立行政法人
労働者健康安全機構
山形産業保健総合支援センター

T　023-624-5188

山形市旅篭町3-1-4 F　023-624-5250

70
一般社団法人
 山形県溶接協会

T　023-644-0857

山形市双葉町2-11-14 F　023-645-7891

80 山形県建設労働組合連合会
T　023-666-7702

山形市北町3-1-7 F　023-681-6607

60
公益社団法人
 ボイラ・クレーン安全協会
                山形事務所

T　023-664-0085

山形市鋳物町48-3　 F　023-664-0086

61 山形県ボイラ工業協会
T　023-664-0085

山形市鋳物町48-3　 F　023-664-0086

40
林業・木材製造業
　　労働災害防止協会
             山形県支部

T　023-666-4810
山形市松栄1-5-41
  　　　　　森林会館内 F　023-666-4811

50
公益社団法人
 建設荷役車両安全技術協会
                山形県支部

T　023-666-6581
山形市流通センター2-3
　　　　山形流通団地組合会館内 F　023-666-6582

20
建設業労働災害防止協会
             山形県支部

T　023-642-3033
山形市あさひ町18-25
　　　　　　建設会館内 F　023-641-2590

30
陸上貨物運送事業
　　　労働災害防止協会
　　　　　　 山形県支部

T　023-676-5560
天童市蔵増1465-16
   　　　 山形県ﾄﾗｯｸ総合会館内 F　023-676-5561

15
一般社団法人
 最上労働基準協会

T　0233-22-0942

新庄市金沢字中関屋804 F　0233-23-3845

16
一般社団法人
 村山労働基準協会

T　0237-53-2664

村山市楯岡新町3-2-18-10 F　0237-53-2418

13
一般社団法人
 鶴岡労働基準協会

T　0235-22-1759
鶴岡市馬場町8-13
    　　　鶴岡商工会議所会館3階 F　0235-22-1761

14
一般社団法人
 酒田労働基準協会

T　0234-22-1311
酒田市中町2-5-19
　　　　　酒田駐車ビル１階 F　0234-22-1316

11
一般社団法人
 山形労働基準協会

T　023-643-7871

山形市城北町1-17-10 F　023-644-0086

12
一般社団法人
 置賜労働基準協会

T　0238-21-5678

米沢市金池1-4-20 F　0238-21-5679

主催者団体名簿（申込書受付団体）

団体
ID

名　　　　　　称 所在地

10
一般社団法人
 山形県労働基準協会連合会

T　023-674-0204
山形市緑町1-9-30
　　　　　緑町会館３階 F　023-615-1366


